Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute
                                                           1
Features
 Single fiber bi-directional data links with
symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream and 1.25Gbps
downstream
 20km transmission application supported
 Integrated micro-optics WDM filter for dual

Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute
                                                           9
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
FTM-9412P-F20F
1310nm(TX)/1490nm(RX), Pigtail 2×5 SFF for GE-PON ONU 20km application,
with 1550nm optical signal rejection, 0°C ~+70°C
Note: The pigtail fiber length and connector type definition can be customized
Details included in Fiberxon X-PON Transceiver Family Part Number Rules
FTM 9
Wavelength
9: Multiwave In Single Fiber
Function
1: Burst 1550nmTx/1310nm RX
2: Burst 1310nmTx/1550nm RX
4: Burst 1310nmTx/1490nm RX
7: Burst 1490nmTx/1310nm RX
8: Burst 1310nmTx/1490nm RX/1550nm Rx Analog
  Distance
10: 10km
15: 15km
20: 20km
25: 25km
30: 30km
Bit Rate Connector Type
P: Pigtail
S: SC Receptacle
L: LC Receptacle
Form Factor
K:  2×10 SFF
F:  2×5 SFF
H:  2×6 SFF
C:  2×12 Compact Package
S:  SFP
M:  Sub-system
Temperature
S:  Standard Temperature
E:  Expended Temperature
i:  Industry Temperature
(For Standard Temperature,
This Bit Can Be Omitted)
Others
(GEPON Transceiver)
None: With 1550nm Filter
U: Without 1550nm Filter
H: With Enhanced Receiver Design
F: Using FP Laser in 20km Application
(GPON/BPON Transciver)
G: 1.25G/1.25G GPON Transceiver
(Sub-system)
None: RJ-45 Interface
W: With Wirless Interface
V:  With VoIP Interface
02: 622M/155M
10: 1.25G/155M
11: 1.25G/622M
12: 1.25G/1.25G
21: 2.488G/155M
22: 2.488G/622M
23: 2.488G/1.25G
24: 2.488G/2.488G
Related Documents
For further information, please refer to the following documents:
  IEEE Std 802.3ahTM-2004
Obtaining Document
You can visit our website: